SURFACE & SUSPENDED
NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 45T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com
APPLICATIONS
-	 Suitable for commercial or domestic
	 applications
CONSTRUCTION
-	 Conventional batten width steel body
-	 White RAL9016 powder coated finish

Batten available in 4’, 5’ & 6’ sizes
in standard and high-output
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NTE1X4/840 Texas LED Single 4Ft Batten 840
NTE1X4/M3/840 Texas LED Single 4Ft Batten M3 840
NTE2X4/840 Texas LED Twin 4Ft Batten 840
NTE2X4/M3/840 Texas LED Twin 4Ft Batten M3 840
NTE1X5/840 Texas LED Single 5Ft Batten 840
NTE1X5/M3/840 Texas LED Single 5Ft Batten M3 840
NTE2X5/840 Texas LED Twin 5Ft Batten 840
NTE2X5/M3/840 Texas LED Twin 5Ft Batten M3 840
NTE1X6/840 Texas LED Single 6Ft Batten 840
NTE1X6/M3/840 Texas LED Single 6Ft Batten M3 840
NTE2X6/840 Texas LED Twin 6Ft Batten 840
NTE2X6/M3/840 Texas LED Twin 6Ft Batten M3 840
WARRA
NTYFIVE YEAR